
Powołania U16 - Zakopane (24-31.08.2016)

L.p. Nazwisko Imię Klub Województwo

1. Kubacki Kordian Lechia Gdańsk Pomorskie

2. Niespodziany Olaf Lechia Gdańsk Pomorskie

3. Gąska Sylwester Budowlani Lublin Lubelskie

4. Ignaczak Igor Saint Malo FR

5. Morus Marcin Juvenia Kraków Małopolskie

6. Socha Aleksander Juvenia Kraków Małopolskie

7. Polakiewicz Mateusz Juvenia Kraków Małopolskie

8 Bryl Artur Juvenia Kraków Małopolskie

9 Szymkowiak Cezary Alfa Bydgoszcz Kujawsko–Pomorskie

10. Kędzierski Grzegorz Budowlani Lublin Lubelskie

11. Siedlecki Paweł Budowlani Lublin Lubelskie

12 Mucha Aleksander Budowlani Lublin Lubelskie

13. Tomaszewski Dominik Budowlani Lublin Lubelskie

14 Szerment Jakub Budowlani Łódź Łódzkie

15. Pawlak Konrad Budowlani Łódź Łódzkie

16. Piórkowski Filip Budowlani Łódź Łódzkie

17. Syska Jakub BBRC Łódź Łódzkie

18. Kozioł Jacek Husar Bolesławiec Dolnośląskie

19. Kocimski Igor RC Orkan Sochaczew Mazowieckie

20 Misiak Sebastian RC Orkan Sochaczew Mazowieckie

21. Szymerski Dawid RC Orkan Sochaczew Mazowieckie

22. Szwarc Michał RC Orkan Sochaczew Mazowieckie

23. Struss Kaswery RC Orkan Sochaczew Mazowieckie

24. Sobański Mateusz RC Orkan Sochaczew Mazowieckie

25. Ciurzyński Aleksander RC Orkan Sochaczew Mazowieckie

26. Mroziński Jan RC Orkan Sochaczew Mazowieckie

27. Lysakowski Aleksander         Legia /Frogs Warszawa Mazowieckie

28. Starak Kacper Pogoń Siedlce Mazowieckie

29. Adamiak Krystian Pogoń Siedlce Mazowieckie

 

Powołania U16 (2001) Zakopane – pozycjami

I linia
1. Pawlak Konrad                             Budowlani Łódź
2. Ciurzyński Aleksander                  RC Orkan Sochaczew
3. Socha Aleksander                        Juvenia Kraków
4. Gąska Sylwester                          Budowlani Lublin
5. Sobański Mateusz                        RC Orkan Sochaczew
6. Lysakowski Alexander                   Legia Warszawa/ Frogs Warszawa
7. Szerment Jakub                           Budowlani Łódź

 



II – III linia
8. Morus Marcin                               Juvenia Kraków
9. Polakiewicz Mateusz                     Juvenia Kraków
10.Tomaszewski Dominik                  Budowlani Lublin
11.Mroziński Jan                              RC Orkan Sochaczew
12.Misiak Sebastian                          RC Orkan Sochaczew
13.Szymkowiak Cezary                     Alfa Bydgoszcz
14.Syska Jakub                                BBRC Łódź

 
No9

15.Mucha Aleksander                        Budowlani Lublin
16.Bryl Artur                                    Juvenia Kraków
17.Adamiak Krystian                         Pogoń Siedlce
18.Ignaczak Igor                              Saint Malo
19.Struss Ksawery                            RC Orkan Sochaczew

No10
20.Szwarc Michał                              RC Orkan Sochaczew
21.Siedlecki Paweł                            Budowlani Lublin
22.Kocimski Igor                               Orkan Sochaczew

Centry
23.Szymerski Dawid                          RC Orkan Sochaczew
24.Kędzierski Grzegorz                      Budowlani Lublin
25.Kozioł Jacek                                 Husar Bolesławiec

Obrońcy, skrzydłowi
26.Piórkowski Filip                             Budowlani Łódź
27.Starak Kacper                               Pogoń Siedlce
28.Niespodziany Olaf                         Lechia Gdańsk
29.Kubacki Kordian                            Lechia Gdańsk


